
 
 

26535 SUMMIT CIRCLE                    CSLB No. 881824                           T: 661.251.7401 

SANTA CLARITA, CA 91350       WWW.AMGASSOCIATESINC.COM                         F: 661.251.7405 

 
Preliminary Information 
 
Project Name: FY18 Ground Transport Equipment Facility 

 
Location: Ft. Huachuca, Arizona (Corner of Arizona Street & Hunt Street) 

 
AMG Project No.:   01-20-149 
 
Start Date:   May 10, 2021 
Completion Date:   August 15, 2024 
 
Owner: US Army Corps of Engineers, Los Angeles District 

915 Wilshire Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

 
General Contractor:  AMG & Associates, Inc. 
    26535 Summit Circle 
    Santa Clarita, CA 91355 
    Ph: (661) 251-7401 FAX: (661) 251-7405 
    www.amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Principal in Charge:  Albert M. Giacomazzi (661) 435-5161 
    Albert@amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Project Manager: Jonathan Oliveira: (661) 673-6697 

joliveira@amgassociatesinc.com  
     
Project Superintendent:  Santiago Nunez: (661) 651-9941 
    snunez@amgassociatesinc.com 
    
QC Manager:    Edwin Rosales: (661) 505-5996 
    erosales@amgassociatesinc.com 
 
SSHO:    Victor Moreno: (520) 471-9314 
    vmoreno@amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Submittal Clerk:    John Albright: (661) 425-2102 
    jalbright@amgassociatesinc.com 
 

                                                       
Bonding Agent:   Chambers & Company Insurance Brokers 
    ATTN: Don Chambers 
    751 Daily Drive, Suite 230 
    Camarillo, CA 93010 
    Ph: (805) 388-7130 FAX: (805) 388-7138 
 
Surety:    Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of America 
    21688 Gateway Center Drive 
    Diamond Bar, CA 91765 
 
Bond No.:   107231028 
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